Incident Date

8/13/2021

8/13/2021

8/13/2021

8/13/2021
8/13/2021

8/13/2021
8/13/2021
8/13/2021
8/13/2021

8/13/2021

8/13/2021
8/13/2021

8/13/2021

8/13/2021
8/13/2021
8/13/2021
8/13/2021

8/13/2021

8/13/2021

8/13/2021
8/13/2021

Report Number

RMP21-006069

RMP21-006070

RMP21-006071

RMP21-006072

RMP21-006073

RMP21-006074
RMP21-006075

RMP21-006076
RMP21-006077

RMP21-006078

RMP21-006079

RMP21-006080
RMP21-006081

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
4623 KENILWORTH DR
APPROX LOC:5005

NEWPORT DR
2380 HICKS RD

4 WOODS CHAPEL RD
APPROX LOC:2457 PLUM
GROVE RD

1801 HICKS RD

2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY
2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY
ALG/MEADOWBROOK

Z\V12215

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

3960 INDUSTRIAL AVE
APPROX LOC: 2087
CAMPBELL ST

APPROX LOC: 2235 PLUM
GROVE RD

1921 ALGONQUIN RD
4700 TEONIA WOODS DR
1701 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC: 2600 DOVE

ST
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

1941 ROHLWING RD

4820 DEEPWOOD LN

EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING
RD

Location Name

NEPTUNE SOCIETY

EVERGREEN APTS
EVERGREEN APTS

BODY BUILDERS AUTOMOTIVE

DUNKIN DONUTS

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

NORTHWEST COMMUNITY
HOSPITAL

Incident
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

911 ABAN WITH PD
RESPONSE

ALARM
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ALARM

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 INFO
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

ACCIDENT

DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
TRAFFIC STOP

ELEVATOR CALL

AMBULANCE CALL

SOLICITOR COMPLAINT
ACCIDENT

Disposition
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

8/16/2021 8:17:19 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
8/13/2021 RMP21-006082 1903 CYNDI CT LOCK OUT NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/13/2021 APPROX LOC:1401 PK NEUSES WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ROHLWING RD
8/13/2021 3803 HOLLY LN WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
8/13/2021 RMP21-006083 2997 KIRCHOFF RD KIMBALL HILL PARK FAMILY PROBLEM
8/13/2021 RMP21-006084 1200 CARNEGIE ST ALARM NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/13/2021 1200 CARNEGIE ST 911 ABAN NO RESPONSE ADVISED INCIDENT
8/13/2021 2010(2215) BLK W TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD
8/13/2021 1941 ROHLWING RD AMBULANCE CALL
8/13/2021 2215 ALGONQUIN RD HABANA CIGAR HOUSE TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
8/13/2021 2215 ALGONQUIN RD HABANA CIGAR HOUSE TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
8/13/2021 1401 ROHLWING RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
8/13/2021 RMP21-006085 APPROX LOC: CROOKED TRAFFIC STOP
CREEK RD
8/13/2021 RMP21-006086 5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/13/2021 APPROX LOC:1401 PK NEUSES WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ROHLWING RD
8/13/2021 RMP21-006087 APPROX LOC: OLD PLUM TRAFFIC STOP
GROVE RD
8/13/2021 RMP21-006089 980 CARNEGIE ST HYPER MICROSYSTEMS ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/13/2021 105 VIOLA CT AMBULANCE CALL
8/13/2021 RMP21-006091 1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/13/2021 RMP21-006092 5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE INVESTIGATION SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
LAKE
8/13/2021 ALGONQUIN RD / WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
MAGNOLIA DR
8/13/2021 APPROX LOC:1401 PK NEUSES WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ROHLWING RD
8/13/2021 1401 ROHLWING RD PK NEUSES WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

8/16/2021 8:17:19 AM



Incident Date

8/13/2021

8/13/2021
8/13/2021
8/13/2021
8/13/2021

8/13/2021
8/13/2021
8/13/2021
8/13/2021
8/13/2021

8/13/2021
8/13/2021
8/13/2021

8/13/2021
8/13/2021
8/13/2021

8/13/2021
8/13/2021

Report Number
RMP21-006093
RMP21-006094

RMP21-006095

RMP21-006096

RMP21-006097
RMP21-006098

RMP21-006099
RMP21-006100

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3004 CAMPBELL ST
2603 ROHLWING RD
3802 WILKE RD
3301 CAMPBELL ST

APPROX LOC:2805
SCHOOL DR

4730 CALVERT DR

2507 SCHOOL DR

3125 TOWN SQUARE DR
3110 MARTIN LN

GOLF RD / NED BROWN
MEADOW

4978 ALGONQUIN PKWY
GOLF RD / RING RD

APPROX LOC:3286
KIRCHOFF RD

2905 MEADOW DR
1317 GOLF RD
1460 GOLF RD

2400 ALGONQUIN RD
OWL DR / KINGFISHER LN

Location Name
FLOREY PARK
PHILLIPPE APTS
CILA HOUSE
KIMBALL HILL PARK

LIBRARY

COMMUNITY GARDEN

KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL
JIMMY JOHNS
WALMART

COACHLIGHT CONDOS

Incident

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 INFO
LOUD MUSIC

CODE 2

JUVENILE NUISANCE
AMBULANCE CALL

SPECIAL
WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

Disposition
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

8/16/2021 8:17:19 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

8/16/2021 8:17:19 AM



