



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/13/2021		4623 KENILWORTH DR		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/13/2021		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/13/2021	RMP21-006069	2380 HICKS RD	NEPTUNE SOCIETY	911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/13/2021	RMP21-006070	4 WOODS CHAPEL RD		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/13/2021		APPROX LOC:2457 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/13/2021	RMP21-006071	1801 HICKS RD		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/13/2021		2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EVERGREEN APTS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/13/2021		2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EVERGREEN APTS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/13/2021	RMP21-006072	ALG/MEADOWBROOK ZV12215		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/13/2021	RMP21-006073	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/13/2021		3960 INDUSTRIAL AVE	BODY BUILDERS AUTOMOTIVE	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/13/2021	RMP21-006074	APPROX LOC: 2087 CAMPBELL ST		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/13/2021	RMP21-006075	APPROX LOC: 2235 PLUM GROVE RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/13/2021	RMP21-006076	1921 ALGONQUIN RD	DUNKIN DONUTS	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/13/2021	RMP21-006077	4700 TEONIA WOODS DR		DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/13/2021		1701 GOLF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/13/2021	RMP21-006078	APPROX LOC: 2600 DOVE ST		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/13/2021	RMP21-006079	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	ELEVATOR CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/13/2021		1941 ROHLWING RD	NORTHWEST COMMUNITY HOSPITAL	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/13/2021	RMP21-006080	4820 DEEPWOOD LN		SOLICITOR COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/13/2021	RMP21-006081	EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING RD		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST

8/16/2021 8:17:19 AM



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/13/2021	<b>RMP21-006082</b>	1903 CYNDI CT		<b>LOCK OUT</b>	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/13/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/13/2021		3803 HOLLY LN		<b>WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/13/2021	<b>RMP21-006083</b>	2997 KIRCHOFF RD	KIMBALL HILL PARK	<b>FAMILY PROBLEM</b>	
8/13/2021	<b>RMP21-006084</b>	1200 CARNEGIE ST		<b>ALARM</b>	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/13/2021		1200 CARNEGIE ST		<b>911 ABAN NO RESPONSE</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/13/2021		2010(2215) BLK W ALGONQUIN RD		<b>TOWED VEHICLE LOG</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/13/2021		1941 ROHLWING RD		<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
8/13/2021		2215 ALGONQUIN RD	HABANA CIGAR HOUSE	<b>TOWED VEHICLE LOG</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/13/2021		2215 ALGONQUIN RD	HABANA CIGAR HOUSE	<b>TOWED VEHICLE LOG</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/13/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD		<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/13/2021	<b>RMP21-006085</b>	APPROX LOC: CROOKED CREEK RD		<b>TRAFFIC STOP</b>	
8/13/2021	<b>RMP21-006086</b>	5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY	<b>DOMESTIC</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/13/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/13/2021	<b>RMP21-006087</b>	APPROX LOC: OLD PLUM GROVE RD		<b>TRAFFIC STOP</b>	
8/13/2021	<b>RMP21-006089</b>	980 CARNEGIE ST	HYPER MICROSYSTEMS	<b>ALARM</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/13/2021		105 VIOLA CT		<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
8/13/2021	<b>RMP21-006091</b>	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	<b>CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/13/2021	<b>RMP21-006092</b>	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	<b>INVESTIGATION</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/13/2021		ALGONQUIN RD / MAGNOLIA DR		<b>WIRELESS 911 INFO</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/13/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/13/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT

8/16/2021 8:17:19 AM



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/13/2021	<b>RMP21-006093</b>	3004 CAMPBELL ST	FLOREY PARK	<b>SUSPICIOUS PERSON</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/13/2021	<b>RMP21-006094</b>	2603 ROHLWING RD	PHILLIPPE APTS	<b>CHECK FOR WELL BEING</b>	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
8/13/2021		3802 WILKE RD	CILA HOUSE	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
8/13/2021		3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/13/2021		APPROX LOC:2805 SCHOOL DR		<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/13/2021		4730 CALVERT DR		<b>WIRELESS 911 INFO</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/13/2021	<b>RMP21-006095</b>	2507 SCHOOL DR		<b>LOUD MUSIC</b>	
8/13/2021		3125 TOWN SQUARE DR		<b>CODE 2</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/13/2021	<b>RMP21-006096</b>	3110 MARTIN LN	LIBRARY	<b>JUVENILE NUISANCE</b>	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/13/2021		GOLF RD / NED BROWN MEADOW		<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
8/13/2021		4978 ALGONQUIN PKWY		<b>SPECIAL</b>	
8/13/2021		GOLF RD / RING RD		<b>WIRELESS 911 INFO</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/13/2021		APPROX LOC:3286 KIRCHOFF RD	COMMUNITY GARDEN	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/13/2021		2905 MEADOW DR	KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/13/2021	<b>RMP21-006097</b>	1317 GOLF RD	JIMMY JOHNS	<b>SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/13/2021	<b>RMP21-006098</b>	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	<b>FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/13/2021	<b>RMP21-006099</b>	2400 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	<b>SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/13/2021	<b>RMP21-006100</b>	OWL DR / KINGFISHER LN		<b>SUSPICIOUS PERSON</b>	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA



# ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER